185
E
 2
.9
08
.1
.0
/0

Remote control port
¼" (BSP) or ½" 20 UNF
Ordering code P CS002

Q
p
Q
p
3.1.11	Adjustments
Pump size Available
displacement
[cm³]
Volume adjustment
screw rate
[cm³]
Min. adjustable
displacement
[cm³]
PVV100-1-20 22.1 2.7 9.6
PVV100-1-25 26.9 7.5 9.6
PVV100-2-31 34.5 11.7 16.4
PVV100-2-40 42.8 1.5 16.4
PVV100-2-50 53.1 9.8 16.4
PVV100-3-63 69 20.9 23.7
PVV100-3-80 86.2 26.9 23.7
PVV100-3-100 105.5 45.5 23.7
190
E
 2
.9